APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION F	OR PAYMENT	AIA DOCUMENT G702	PAGE ONE OF	PAGES	
	JECT: Boys & Girls Club	APPLICATION NO: 4 retainage	Dis	stribution to:	
FORT BEND COUNTY	Roof Replacement		*	OWNER	
301 JACKSON	5525 HOBBY ST.		-	ARCHITECT	
RICHMOND, TX 77469	HOUSTON, TX 77053	PERIOD TO: 05/31/2021		CONTRACTOR	
FROM CONTRACTOR:) 7. VIA ARCHI	ГЕСТ:				
STRATEGIC ROOKING SOLUTIONS, LLC.	ARMKO INDUSTRIE	cs .			
15255 GULF FREEWAY, SUITE #145D	22503 KATY FWY, #9	PROJECT NOS:			
HOUSTON, TX 77034	KATY, TX 77450				
Post 191	798 P# Retai	CONTRACT DATE 11/18/2020			
CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR F	PAYMENT	The undersigned Contractor certifies that to t	he best of the Contra	ctor's knowledge	
Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with		information and belief the Work covered by	this Application for P	ayment has been	
Continuation Sheet, AIA Document G703, is attached.		completed in accordance with the Contract E			
ni		the Contractor for Work for which previous of payments received from the Owner, and that	current payment show	ent were issued and	
ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM Net change by Change Orders	\$ 139,333.00 × \$ 8,946.00 ×	CONTRACTOR: Strategic R	oofing Sol	whons	
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 ± 2)	\$ 148,279.00	commercial strains	, ,		
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO	\$ 148,279.00	200		te: 5-18.2021	
DATE (Column G on G703) 5. RETAINAGE:		Ву	Dar	te: 3 10 CTZ 1	*****
a. 5 % of Completed Work \$ \$ 7.	113.95	State of: Texas	County of: How	rns	3
(Column D + E on G703) b. 5 % of Stored Material \$		Subscribed and sworn to before me this 181	day of May		} {
b. 5 % of Stored Material \$ (Column F on G703)		My Commission expires 12 -27-2023			\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
Total Retainage (Lines 5a + 5b or					3 ** 8
Total in Column Lof G703)	5	ARCHITECT'S CERTIFIC			Stanior Star
6 TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE (Line 4 Less Line 5 Total)	\$ 148,279.00	In accordance with the Contract Documents, comprising the application, the Architect cert	based on on-site obse	ervations and the data	{ PERSE }
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR	. 1	Architect's knowledge, information and belie	of the Work has progr	essed as indicated,	\$ 525.8
PAYMENT (Line 6 from prior Certificate)	\$ \$ 140,865.05	the quality of the Work is in accordance with	the Contract Docume	ents, and the Contractor	30550
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE 9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE	5 7.413.95	is capilled to payment of the AMOUNT CER	TIFIED.		{ 3 1 to }
(Line 3 less Line 6)	16	AMOUNT CERTIFIED\$	\$ 7,413.95		53 TX 52
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITION	S DEDUCTIONS	(Attach explanation if amount certified differ	es from the amount ar	unlied Initial all figures or	300.50
Total changes approved		Application and onthe Continuation Sheet th			
in previous months by Owner	946.00	ARCHITECT: forsul fant			
Total approved this Month		Ву: Дожу		e: 7/20/2021	
TOTALS \$8,	946.00 \$0.00	This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMO	UNT CERTIFIED is	payable only to the	
NET CHANGES by Change Order \$8,	946.00	Contractor named herein. Issuance, payment prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor.			
AIA DOCUMENT G702 · APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT · 1992 EDITION		THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW			
Users may obtain validation of this document by requesting	g a completed AIA Document	D401 - Certification of Document's Author	enticity from the L	icensee.	
RECEIVED	d from the C702 from the	war laws within the Office to	Nort		
Note: Items in RED FONT are automatically calculate	ea from the G/03 form or f	rom items within this G/02 Form. D	o NO I hand ent	er these items on this	sheet.

MAY 2 5 2021 BY: FM210200

SCHEDULE OF VALUES

AIA DOCUMENT G703

PAGE

PAGES

AIA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, containing

Contractor's signed certification is attached.

APPLICATION NO: APPLICATION DATE: 3 5/18/2021

In tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar-

PERIOD TO:

5/31/2021

Use Column I on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply.

ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO:

. Boys and Girls Club

A	В	С	. D	E	F	5 5 9 3	3 t	н	1
			WORK CON	PLETED	MATERIALS	TOTAL	%		
ITEM		SCHEDULED	FROM PREVIOUS		PRESENTLY	COMPLETED		BALANCE	RETAINAGE
NO.	DESCRIPTION OF WORK	VALUE	APPLICATION	THIS PERIOD	STORED	AND STORED	(G÷C)	TO FINISH	(IF VARIABLE
l I			(D+E)	·	(NOT IN D OR E)	TODATE		(C-G)	RATE)
	POLICE ACADEMY	 			DOKE)	(D+E+F)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u> </u>	
					,			1	[
. 1	Mobilization						Í		ļ.
· 1	Labor	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00			\$4,500.00	100.00%		\$225.00
2	Materials	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00			\$3,500.00	100,00%		\$175.00
	Installation of Mod Bit						• .		
l I	Labor	\$22,500.00	\$22,500.00			\$22,500.00	100.00%	1	E1 125 00
						,			\$1,125.00
4	Materials	\$31,333.00	\$31,333.00		•	\$31,333.00	100.00%	·	\$1,566,65
	Installation of PVC Membrane	1						ľ] [
	Labor	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00		•	\$14,000.00	100.00%		\$700.00
1	Materials	\$27,000.00	\$27,000.00			\$27,000.00	100.00%		\$1,350.00
ľ	INDICTIONS	321,000.00	921,000.00			327,000.00	100.0026		\$1,230.00
	Standing Seam Metal Roof							1	l' [
7	Labor	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00		·	\$12,500.00	100.00%		\$625.00
	Materials	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00			\$13,000.00	100.00%	1	\$650.00
			· •					:	
	Sheet Metal Trim					• •			l
9	Labor	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00			\$6,500.00	100.00%	±	\$325,00
10	Materials	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00			\$3,500:00	100.00%	Ì	\$175.00
		T.					<u></u>	•	
11	Warranty Fees	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	·		\$1,000.00	100.00%	1.	\$50:00
11	Change Order 1 (building scalants)	\$8,946.00	\$8,946.00			\$8,946.00	100.00%		\$447.30
			·						
			ľ	1		,		1	
						[:			
					ŀ	ļ.		,	
1	Sub Total	\$148,279.00	.					1	
			ĺ.		ļ. -	[ŀ
	CHARGAIT C703 CONTINUIATION SUPET FOR C702 . 1		r		<u></u>				

AIA DOCUMENT G703 - CONTINUATION SHEET FOR G702 - 1992 EDITION - AIA - 01892 THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.W. WASHINGTON; D.C. 20006-5232

G703-1992

SCHEDULE OF VALUES

AIA DOCUMENT G703

PAGE

ΛE

PAGES"

AIA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, containing

Contractor's signed certification is attached.

APPLICATION NO: APPLICATION DATE: 3 5/18/2021

In tabulations-below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar-

PERIOD TO:

5/31/2021

Use Column I on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply.

ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO:

Boys and Girls Club

Α	В	С	D	. E	F	G	Ĥ	I.
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION OF WORK	SCHEDULED VALUE	WORK COM FROM PREVIOUS APPLICATION (D+E)	THIS PERIOD	MATERIALS PRESENTLY STORED (NOT IN D'OR E)	TOTAL % COMPLETED AND STORED (G+C) TO DATE (D+E+F)	BALANCE TO FINISH (C - G)	RETAINAGE (IF VARIABLE RATE)
	GRAND TOTALS	\$148,279.00	\$148,279.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$148,279.00	\$0.00	\$7,413.95

Users may obtain validation of this document by requesting of the license a completed AIA Document D401. Certification of Document's Authenticity